·			da Departn Division of Co Public Access		,	
		Elec	ctronic Filing	Cover Sheet	10/31	FLL
<i>i.</i>		se print this p	age and use it :	as a cover sheet. Ty		
	number (s	hown below) of	n the top and be	ottom of all pages o	f the document.	
		1	(((H0300 0307	/382 3)))		
	Note: DO N	IOT hit the REI	FRESH/RELOA	AD button on your b	rowser from th	is
<u></u>		page. Doing	so will generate	e another cover she	≿t.	ی بالا میں اور
· ·	To:					
		ion of Corpo umber :	rations (850)205-0383	3.		 —
		nt Number :	BAKER & MCKE 074222002135 (305)789-8900			
			(305)789-8952			Z 0
			1			300 F
-		ORIDA I	AMITED	PARTNERS	SHIP	
د ب		011/10	SS MANAGI	EMENTLTD.		AHIO: 2
E D 2. L3		SWI				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
VED PU 2. L3		1				
NEWED 31 PU 2 LO		Certificate of	······································	0		24 RIDA
RECEVED 03 OCT 31 PM 2: L3		1	······································	0 0 02	Land	

0AS/cj1#01766 97153834.000001 https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.cxe

···-

1

10/31/2003 15:34 FAX 3057898953 Department of State 10/30/2003 3:54 PAGE 1/1 RightFAX



____

• • • • •



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 30, 2003

BAKER & MCKENZIE

SUBJECT: SWISS MANAGEMENT LTD. REF: W03000031929

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing will be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H03000307382 Letter Number: 503A00059313

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

·

. •

:

. •

,

Ø 003/004

(((H03000307382 3)))

_...

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

•

2. 4901 US 41 N., Maples Florida 34103 (Business address of Linkted Partnership) 3. U.S. Investor Services, Inc. (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process) 4. 4901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 (Elorida street address for Registered Agent) 5.	(Name of Limited Partnership; m			Dig., of Entrado	according y		
4	2 <u>. 4901 US 41 N., Napi</u> (I	es Florida 3410 usiness address of Lim	3 ited Partnership	» }			
5.	3. U.S. Investor Servi (Name	ces, Inc. of Registered Agent fo	r Service of Pr	ocess)			
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process) 6. 4901 US 41 N., Naples FL 34103 (Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership) 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: December 31, 2102 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address: European Invest Mangement, LLC 4901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the protect stated herein are true and correct. Vinder penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the protect stated herein are true and correct. Signed this 244L day of October 2003 Rainer Filthnaut, Manager General Partner General Partner General Partner	4. <u>4901 US 41 N. Naple</u> (Fi	s, FL 34103 rida street address for 1	Registered Age	nt)			
6 4901 US 41 N., Naples FL 34103 (Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership) 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: December 31, 2102 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address: European Invest Mangement, LLC 4901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Winder penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the Partner Vinder penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the Partner Signed this 2446 day of October Signature of all general partners: FL Mainer Filthbaut, Manager General Partner General Partner General Partner	5.				· ·		
(Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership) 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is: <u>December 31.</u> 2102 8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address: European Invest Mangement, LLC 4901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the Address stated herein are true and correct. Street address Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the Address stated herein are true and correct. Street address Signed this 2444 day of October 2003. Street address Signature of all general partners: General Partner Mathing Address of December 200 General Partner General Partner General Partner	(Registered Agent must sign he	re to accept designation	as Registered	Agent for Service of	Process}		
8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address: European Invest Mangement, LLC 4901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Warden Hammer	5. 4901 US 41 N., Napl (Ma	es FL 34103 lling Address of the Lir	nited Partnersh	ip)			
8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Street address: European Invest Mangement, LLC 4901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Warden and the second address of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the second the foregoing and know the second that the facts stated herein are true and correct. 901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the second that the facts stated herein are true and correct. 901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Signed this 2444 day of October 2003 Signature of all general partners: Signature of all general partners: 901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 Manager General Partner 901 US 41 N. Naples, FL 34103 General Partner General Partner							
Under penallies of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the Marker contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. Marker Contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. Signed this _2446 day of			-		<u>ember 31.</u> 2	102	
Signed this _2446 day ofOctober 2003 Signature of all general partners:							
Signed this _2446 day ofOctober	European Invest Mangem	ent, LLC	<u>4901 U</u>	<u>5 41 N. Naple</u>	s, FL 34103		
Second and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. Signed this _2446 day ofOctober, 2003. Signature of all general partners: Signature of all general partners: General Partner Rainer Filthaut, Manager General Partner General Partner General Partner General Partner	European Invest Mangem	ent, LLC	<u>4901 u</u>	<u>5 41 N. Naple</u>	<u>s, FL 341</u> 03		
Signed this _2446 day ofOctober	European Invest Mangem LO3-42111	ent, LLC .	<u>4901 u</u>	<u>5 41 N. Naple</u>	s, <u>FL 341</u> 03		
igned this _2446 day ofOctober	European Invest Mangem LOB-42111	<u>ent, LL</u> C .	<u>4901 u</u>	<u>Ş 41 N. Naple</u>	s, FL 34103	0	
Signature of all general partners:	103-42111	· _	,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TA::	03 00	
General Partner General Partner General Partner General Partner	LO3-42111 Inder penallies of perjury I (we) declare that I (we)	have read th	he foregoing and	TA::	03 OCT 3	
General Partner General Partner General Partner General Partner	LB-42111 Inder penallies of perjury I (we contents thereof and that the fac) declare that I (we) is stated herein are	have read th true and cor	he foregoing and rect.	know the 24	03 0CT 31 A	
General Partner General Partner	UB-42111 Inder penalities of perjury I (we ontents thereof and that the fac igned this _2446 day of) declare that I (we) is stated herein are Octo	have read th true and cor	he foregoing and rect.	know the 24	03 0CT 31 AH 10	
	UB-42111 Inder penalities of perjury I (we ontents thereof and that the fac igned this _2446 day of) declare that I (we) is stated herein are Octo	have read th true and cor	he foregoing and rect.	know the 24	03 OCT 31 AH 10: 24	
General Pariner General Pariner	UB-42111 Inder penalties of perjury I (we ontents thereof and that the fac 'igned this <u>2446</u> day of ignature of all general partners:	declare that I (we)	have read th true and cor	he foregoing and rect.	know the 24	03 0CT 31 AH 10: 24	
	Jnder penallies of perjury I (we ontents thereof and that the fac igned this <u>2446</u> day of ignature of all general partners: <u>Concernal Partner</u> Rainer Filthaut, Manager	declare that I (we)	have read th true and cor	he foregoing and rect. , <u>2007</u> General Partner	know the 24	03 0CT 31 AH 10: 24	

٠,

(((П03000307382 3)))

.

10/31/2003 15:35 FAX 3057898953

(((H03000307382 3)))

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of <u>Swiss Management</u> LHd.

a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$ 1.00

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals $\frac{2,297,127}{2}$.

Signed this 24th day of October , 2003.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

General Partner Rainer Filthaut, Manager General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Pariner

(((H03000307382 3)))

2004/004